circular along with proposed schedule
                       for the post of Lecturer.

SCHEDULE 

PROPOSED RECRUITMENT RULES FOR THE POST OF LECTURER 

1 Name of the post                                     : Lecturer 

2 Number of posts                                      : 655  (Six hundred and fifty five) [2026] Subject  

to variation dependent on work-load. 

Name of discipline No. of posts 

Tamil  : 78 

Malayalam :   6 

Telugu :   2 

Sanskrit :   1 

French : 10 

Hindi : 14 

Arabic  :   4 

English : 88 

Mathematics : 68 

Physics : 65 

Chemistry :